SINEE
Frequency Inverter
Selection Guide
Automated production and life
EM730 Series
Inverter
Single-phase/three-phase 220V-240V 0.4kW-2.2kW
Three-phase AC  340V-460V 0.75kW-450kW

THREE-PHASE 340～460V
EM730-4R0-3B
① ② ③④
1 2 3 4
PRODUCT LIST
RATED VOLTAGE OF POWER SUPPLY:
SINGLE-PHASE/THREE-PHASE AC 200V-240V
Model Applicable motor power
（kW）
Heavy-duty rated
output current
（A）
Light-duty rated
output current
（A）
EM730-0R4-2B 0.4 2.8 3.2
EM730-0R7-2B 0.75 4.8 5.0
EM730-1R5-2B 1.5 8 8.5
EM730-2R2-2B 2.2 10 11.5
Model Applicable motor power
（kW）
Heavy-duty rated
output current
（A）
Light-duty rated
output current
（A）
EM730-0R7-3B 0.75 2.5 3
EM730-1R5-3B 1.5 4.2 4.6
EM730-2R2-3B 2.2 5.6 6.5
EM730-4R0-3B 4.0 9.4 10.5
EM730-5R5-3B 5.5 13 15.7
EM730-7R5-3B 7.5 17 20.5
EM730-011-3B 11 25 28
EM730-015-3B 15 32 36
EM730-018-3B 18.5 38 41.5
EM730-022-3B 22 45 49
EM730-030-3/3B 30 60 70
EM730-037-3/3B 37 75 85
EM730-045-3 45 90 105
EM730-055-3 55 110 134
EM730-075-3 75 150 168
EM730-090-3 90 176 200
EM730-110-3 110 210 235
EM730-132-3 132 253 290
EM730-160-3 160 304 340
EM730-185-3 185 340
EM730-200-3 200 380
EM730-220-3 220 426
EM730-250-3 250 465
EM730-280-3 280 520
EM730-315-3 315 585
EM730-355-3 355 650
EM730-400-3 400 725
EM730-450-3 450 820
EM760/EM730/EM700
14 15
FREQUENCY INVERTER SELECTION GUIDE
Technical Specification

AC 200V～240V
EM700 -4R0-3B
① ② ③④
Adapted Load PowerProduct Series
1 2 3 4
Model
Applicable motor
power
(kW)
Heavy load rated out-
put current
(A)
Light load rated output
current
(A)
EM700-0R4-2B 0.4 2.8 3.2
EM700-0R7-2B 0.75 4.8 5
EM700-1R5-2B 1.5 8 8.5
EM700-2R2-2B 2.2 10 11.5
EM700-0R7-3/3B 0.75 2.5 3
EM700-1R5-3/3B 1.5 4.2 4.6
EM700-2R2-3/3B 2.2 5.6 6.5
EM700-4R0-3/3B 4 9.4 10.5
EM700-5R5-3/3B 5.5 13 15.7
RATED VOLTAGE OF POWER SUPPLY:
THREE-PHASE
AC 340～460V
Standard Wiring Diagram of

intermittently; otherwise, the over-temperature protection fault may occur.
22
I（A）av I  （A）max
Model and Application
Minimum
Resistance
（Ω）
Average Braking
Current Peak Current Applicable Inverter Power
（kW）
BR100-045
Energy
consumption
braking
10 45 75 18.5~45
BR100-160 6 75 150 55~160
BR100-200 5 100 200 160-200
BR100-315 3 120 300 220~315
BR100-400 3 200 400 315~400
BR100-220-6 6 120 200 160~250
FREQUENCY INVERTER SELECTION GUIDE
/https:/www.geotech.ge